Total

Appointments

Capital Projects

City Property Transactions
Code Enforcement

Crime

Departmental Changes
Dependent Special Districts
Economic Development
Land Use/Zoning

Lawsuit Settlement
Miscellaneous Resolutions

Parks/Recreation/Com. Svs.

Public Health
Roads/Transportation
Taxes

Tourism

Welfare

INTRODUCED BILLS BY TYPE

Last
Three

3/23/2021 4/13/2021 4/27/2021 5/5/2021 Sessions Percent
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100.0%
16.7%
3.1%
8.3%
1.0%
1.0%
1.0%
4.2%
4.2%
21.9%
2.1%
10.4%
9.4%
3.1%
3.1%
4.2%
1.0%
6.3%



