INTRODUCED BILLS BY TYPE

					Last	
					Three	
	3/23/2021	4/13/2021	4/27/2021	5/5/2021	Sessions	Percent
Total	17	20	46	30	96	100.0%
Appointments	2	6	7	3	16	16.7%
Capital Projects	0	0	2	1	3	3.1%
City Property Transactions	2	1	5	2	8	8.3%
Code Enforcement	0	0	1	0	1	1.0%
Crime	0	0	1	0	1	1.0%
Departmental Changes	0	0	0	1	1	1.0%
Dependent Special Districts	0	4	0	0	4	4.2%
Economic Development	3	2	1	1	4	4.2%
Land Use/Zoning	3	1	11	9	21	21.9%
Lawsuit Settlement	1	1	1	0	2	2.1%
Miscellaneous Resolutions	0	0	6	4	10	10.4%
Parks/Recreation/Com. Svs	. 1	3	6	0	9	9.4%
Public Health	1	3	0	0	3	3.1%
Roads/Transportation	3	0	2	1	3	3.1%
Taxes	0	0	3	1	4	4.2%
Tourism	0	0	0	1	1	1.0%
Welfare	1	0	0	6	6	6.3%